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Alles Andere als Trockendbungen

BESCHREIBUNG
KURSANGEBOT:

TRAINING GROUP CHILDREN FROM 10 YEARS

Kursnummer:; 261545

Ort: Schulhaus WBS St. Alban, Bahn 2
Adresse:
Engelgasse 40
4052 Basel

Lerninhalt: The training group for children is aimed at participants who have
graduated with the badge Delfin and would like to continue to
participate in a weekly guided training.
In consultation with the instructor, there is the possibility to take
further tests ((Test 5-8 & Combitest 1-4).
For further questions and information please do not hesitate to contact
us.

Trainer: Cedric Lochmann

Kursniveau: Kinder

Bemerkung:

Kosten: 465.00 CHF

detaillierte Lektionen: 20

Termine: Datum Uhrzeiten

05.01.2026 17:15-18:00
12.01.2026 17:15-18:00
19.01.2026 17:15-18:00
26.01.2026 17:15-18:00
02.02.2026 17:15-18:00
09.02.2026 17:15-18:00
02.03.2026 17:15-18:00
09.03.2026 17:15-18:00
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16.03.2026
23.03.2026
13.04.2026
20.04.2026
27.04.2026
04.05.2026
11.05.2026
18.05.2026
01.06.2026
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15.06.2026
22.06.2026
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